MARCH 2012

REGN

REGION 1 - NORTHEASTERN

Total Veterinary Coll.

STATE

CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW YORK
PENNSYLVANIA
RHODE ISLAND
VERMONT

WEST VIRGINIA
SAES .

DELAWARE
MARYLAND

WEST VIRGINIA
1890 Inst.

NEW YORK
VERMONT

Forestry Sch .

MASSACHUSETTS
NEW YORK
PENNSYLVANIA

Region Total

NIFA
ADMIN

2,256
1,560
574
2,813
3,108
2,263
1,788
3,496
6,321
7,432
831
1,617
3,191
37,252

1,211
1,351
1,381
3,944

565
337
902

OTHER
USDA

1,447
415

766

2,175

503
154

656

9,667

CURRENT RESEARCH

OTHER
FEDERAL

[cNeoNoNe]

6,890
363
7,253

12,044
9,624
6,805

28,474

61,389

STATE
APPR.

9,611
1,990
722
4,815
2,582
2,481
2,037
12,446
7,529
31,524
0
2,245
5,274
83,254

1,211
1,442

954
3,607

12,335
338
12,672

2,592
1,920
3,579
8,090

107,625

INFORMATION SYSTEM
TABLE G: NATIONAL SUMMARY SAES & OTHER COOPERATING
FISCAL YEAR 2010 FUNDS (THOUSANDS) AND SCIENTIST YEARS

SELF-
GEN

[cNeNoNe]

2,279
0
2,279

0
1,226
0
1,226

15,636

IND/GR
AGRMT

549

1,827
0
1,827

226
2,364
69
2,659

13,418

INSTITUTIONS

OTHER
NON-FED

1,866
424

75
2,124

3,764
3,344
7,283
1,526

20,480

PP, OO

1,955
130
2,084

2,322
2,790
3,776
8,888

31,452

TOTAL

18,488
7,268
1,296
7,628
5,765

12,118
3,855

25,912

28,700

66,509

10,605
194,547

2,422
2,794
2,336
7,552

26,842
2,350
29,192

17,723
18,174
14,287
50,185

281,476
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MARCH 2012

REGN

STATE

REGION 2 - SOUTHERN

NUOLOLOLLOLLOLOLOOLOLOOnn,

Total
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Total

nuunnmunmnm

Total

nunuunuun

ALABAMA
ARKANSAS
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MISSISSIPPI
NORTH CAROLINA
OKLAHOMA
PUERTO RICO
SOUTH CAROLINA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

VIRGIN IS
VIRGINIA

SAES .

ALABAMA
ARKANSAS
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MISSISSIPPI
NORTH CAROLINA
OKLAHOMA

SOUTH CAROLINA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

VIRGINIA

1890 Inst.

ALABAMA
GEORGIA
LOUISIANA
MISSISSIPPI
NORTH CAROLINA
TEXAS

Forestry Sch .

ALABAMA
GEORGIA
LOUISIANA
MISSISSIPPI

NIFA
ADMIN

2,859
4,720
4,178
4,795
4,992
3,917
4,178
5,735
4,221
3,752
4,174
6,029
8,167
941
5,420
68,081

4,708
1,817
1,369
2,863
2,532
1,977
2,917
3,610
1,533
1,408
1,760
2,917
1,677
31,087

593
845
231
722
930
311
3,632

OTHER
USDA

4,359
1,405

62
1,364
9,811
4,554
2,113

8,544
1,980
13,276

4,470
51,937

[eNeNoNoNoloNoNoooNooNoNo)

CURRENT RESEARCH

OTHER
FEDERAL

3,462
3,753

6,185
2,289
5,790
18,558
3,306

6,997
4,820
26,433

21,311
102,904

[eNeNoNoNoloNoNoooNooNoNe)

=
N
©
©

2,201

3,638
3,149
4,116
14,403

4,425
1,563

STATE
APPR.

4,896
34,515
55,947
36,540
28,479
35,503
20,295
57,764
27,104

4,490

7,931
22,906
58,847

501
30,143
425,862

5,354
1,940
0

0

191
1,977
2,917
3,238
2,188
970
1,766
0

74
20,615

2,834
4,090
319
4,919
3,415
642
16,218

0
5,647
3,295
3,451

INFORMATION SYSTEM
TABLE G: NATIONAL SUMMARY SAES & OTHER COOPERATING
FISCAL YEAR 2010 FUNDS (THOUSANDS) AND SCIENTIST YEARS

SELF-
GEN

w

225

0
1,993

623

IND/GR
AGRMT

1,389
2,350

1,130
1,848

0
3,358

206
197
139
230

INSTITUTIONS

OTHER
NON-FED

605
8,810
0

0
4,951
5,433
14,404
1,211
5,657
0
2,172
2,934
0

0
2,945
49,121

[eNeNoNoNolojoNoooNooNoNo)

TOTAL

17,600
55,857
60,125
49,292
49,875
57,764
62,381
99,597
53,703
8,542
31,119
44,363
156,155
1,442
76,982
824,798

51,736

6,228
12,100
559
13,303
15,047
8,788
56,025

250
5,980
8,896
5,740
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MARCH 2012

REGN STATE

S NORTH CAROLINA
S  TENNESSEE

Total Veterinary Coll.

Region Total

NO.
PROJ

25
88

3,227

NIFA
ADMIN

80
262

103,061

OTHER
USDA

357
0
586

56,001

CURRENT RESEARCH

OTHER
FEDERAL

0
2,758
8,747

126,054

STATE
APPR.

323
857
13,573

476,268

INFORMATION SYSTEM
TABLE G: NATIONAL SUMMARY SAES & OTHER COOPERATING
FISCAL YEAR 2010 FUNDS (THOUSANDS) AND SCIENTIST YEARS

SELF-
GEN

0
0
625

55,905

IND/GR
AGRMT

64
156
991

77,990

INSTITUTIONS

OTHER
NON-FED

45
138
864

62,927

TOTAL
870
3,912
25,649

958,207
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MARCH 2012

REGN

REGION 3 - NORTH CENTRAL

Total Veterinary Coll.

STATE

ILLINOIS
INDIANA

10WA

KANSAS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSOURI
NEBRASKA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO

SOUTH DAKOTA
WISCONSIN
SAES .

MISSOURI
1890 Inst.

ILLINOIS
MICHIGAN

Forestry Sch .

10WA
MINNESOTA
MISSOURI
OHIO

Region Total

NO.
PROJ

207
268
119
188
468
293

273
122
175
167
157
2,530

18
18

NIFA
ADMIN

5,682
5,515
6,726
3,814
6,321
5,982
6,006
4,288
2,867
7,277
2,946
6,467
63,891

3,635
3,635

129

654

68,485

OTHER
USDA

1,918
9,394

808
2,090
4,224
2,862

2,411
3,073
1,330

959

29,070

260
260
2,129
335
153
2,617

31,947

CURRENT RESEARCH

OTHER
FEDERAL

6,504
30,812
10,140

8,021
33,936
11,457

0

9,242

3,123

4,175

5,737

0
123,147

0
0

0
782
782

2,670
3,592
12,102
2,921
21,286

145,215

STATE
APPR.

20,493
34,450
23,362
29,417
31,713
39,226
24,711
34,972
25,117
25,046
11,009
6,467
305,984

2,529
2,529

464
6,278
6,743

128
3,941
4,515

0
8,584

323,840

INFORMATION SYSTEM
TABLE G: NATIONAL SUMMARY SAES & OTHER COOPERATING
FISCAL YEAR 2010 FUNDS (THOUSANDS) AND SCIENTIST YEARS

SELF-
GEN

3,872

10,412
8,960
2,726
7,168

20,131
7,930
674
8,823

70,707

[cNeoNe)

7,948
14,083

22,031

92,738

IND/GR
AGRMT

223
862
1,085

1,784
465
582
938

3,769

72,886

INSTITUTIONS

OTHER
NON-FED

4,512
12,861
440
1,049
17,655
11,996

8,652
6,294
5,177
3,161

71,798

0
0

71
975
1,046

1
1,543
176
10
1,730

74,574

TOTAL

52,541
106,939
69,749
59,106
102,173
81,915
30,717
82,450
49,188
49,982
34,936
12,934
732,629

6,164
6,164

1,147
9,423
10,570

6,766
17,965
31,694

3,898
60,322

809,685
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MARCH 2012 CURRENT RESEARCH INFORMATION SYSTEM
TABLE G: NATIONAL SUMMARY SAES & OTHER COOPERATING INSTITUTIONS
FISCAL YEAR 2010 FUNDS (THOUSANDS) AND SCIENTIST YEARS

NO. NIFA OTHER OTHER STATE SELF- IND/GR OTHER
REGN STATE PROJ ADMIN USDA FEDERAL APPR. GEN AGRMT NON-FED TOTAL SYS 0Ys
REGION 4 - WESTERN
W ALASKA 23 2,239 0 0 1,734 0 0 0 3,973 16.4 14.4
W AMERICAN SAMOA 2 657 0 0 0 0 0 0 657 0.0 0.0
W ARIZONA 162 2,451 2,303 15,738 24,358 5,931 821 7,417 59,020 157.5 393.6
W CALIFORNIA 778 6,213 19,867 72,674 101,621 1,761 63,603 9,780 275,518 416.1 1,919.9
W COLORADO 107 3,615 4,844 4,835 8,463 5,304 2,407 6,604 36,071 52.4 234.2
W GUAM 17 955 0 0 580 0 0 0 1,535 8.1 16.7
W HAWAIIL 124 1,946 928 2,274 12,204 12 80 739 18,183 59.2 102.6
w I1DAHO 123 2,464 1,719 3,876 10,523 6,847 2,707 0 28,137 67.1 128.8
W MICRONESIA 15 557 0 0 104 0 0 0 661 5.3 6.7
W MONTANA 105 2,179 894 12,618 12,174 0 1,544 1,949 31,358 72.8 243.8
W N MARIANAS 6 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 105 2.2 3.9
W NEVADA 153 1,534 356 7,129 6,976 504 211 763 17,472 24.9 73.0
W NEW MEXICO 89 2,214 0 0 4,111 0 0 0 6,326 34.4 46.2
W OREGON 74 3,356 3,275 16,062 24,312 1,066 1,545 11,573 61,190 108.6 428.9
W UTAH 77 2,376 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,376 16.9 7.7
W WASHINGTON 225 4,070 4,526 10,996 28,339 1,065 6,176 4,629 59,801 105.8 376.8
W WYOMING 24 0 296 259 4,075 0 159 2 4,791 6.0 13.0
Total SAES . . . . . . . 2,104 36,933 39,006 146,460 239,574 22,491 79,252 43,456 607,173 1,153.7 4,010.2
W ARIZONA 14 232 0 88 204 0 0 0 524 0.0 6.0
W CALIFORNIA 11 207 0 0 249 0 19 2 477 1.7 5.5
w I1DAHO 15 300 2,444 5,067 2,636 1,876 129 832 13,285 15.9 18.3
W MONTANA 117 478 3,713 1,801 2,195 1,111 0 1,557 10,857 28.0 114.2
W OREGON 24 920 4,117 5,007 5,959 4,517 1,623 3,499 25,641 49.7 156.8
W WASHINGTON 164 327 2,713 2,528 6,479 0 875 2,510 15,431 34.8 164.3
Total Forestry Sch . . . 345 2,463 12,987 14,491 17,722 7,505 2,646 8,400 66,214 130.1 465.1
W CALIFORNIA 89 100 138 10,123 9,231 0 911 0 20,503 12.0 52.9
W COLORADO 1 171 13,150 36,951 1,266 11,079 5,460 17,446 85,524 112.1 420.1
W WASHINGTON 14 75 2,648 8,064 16,226 395 480 1,547 29,435 7.7 113.4
Total Veterinary Coll. . 104 346 15,936 55,138 26,724 11,475 6,850 18,994 135,463 201.8 586.4
Region Total . . . . . . 2,553 39,743 67,930 216,089 284,020 41,470 88,748 70,850 808,850 1,485.6 5,061.7



MARCH 2012

REGN STATE

National

Total

CURRENT RESEARCH INFORMATION SYSTEM
TABLE G: NATIONAL SUMMARY SAES & OTHER COOPERATING INSTITUTIONS
FISCAL YEAR 2010 FUNDS (THOUSANDS) AND SCIENTIST YEARS

NO. NIFA OTHER OTHER STATE SELF- IND/GR OTHER
PROJ ADMIN USDA FEDERAL APPR. GEN AGRMT NON-FED TOTAL

10,055 253,578 165,545 548,748 1,191,752 205,749 253,043 239,804 2,858,218
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